
Q2O Workshop Registrants
Number of Registrants: 24

Name email Organization Interests
Brenda L Babin bbabin@lumcon.edu LUMCON Dissolved Oxygen
Stephen R Beaudet Stephen.R.Beaudet@saic.com SAIC CTD , Dissolved Oxygen , Insitu currents , Waves
Luis E Bermudez bermudez@sura.org SURA sensor web, interoperability
Julie A Bosch julie.bosch@noaa.gov NOAA/NCDDC 
Michael E Botts mike.botts@uah.edu University of Alabama in Huntsville CTD , Dissolved Oxygen , Insitu currents , Waves
Richard H Bouchard richard.bouchard@noaa.gov NDBC Waves
William  H Burnett bill.burnett@noaa.gov National Data Buoy Center Insitu currents
Grace M Cartwright gracec@vims.edu VA Institute of Marine Science CTD , Dissolved oxygen , Insitu currents , Waves
Cynthia L Chandler cchander@whoi.edu WHOI / BCO-DMO CTD
Anthony L Cook tcook@nsstc.uah.edu University of Alabama in Huntsville 
Gerry  Creager gerry.creager@tamu.edu Texas A&M University -- AATLT Waves , atmo ocean interaction
James G Davis IV j.davis@usm.edu The University of Southern Mississippi Waves
Janet J Fredericks jfredericks@whoi.edu WHOI/MVCO CTD , Dissolved oxygen , Insitu currents , Waves
Nan  Galbraith ngalbraith@whoi.edu WHOI Insitu currents , Waves , meteorology
John  Graybeal graybeal@mbari.org MBARI OOSTethys and metadata
Sara M Haines sara_haines@unc.edu University of North Carolina CTD , Dissolved oxygen , Insitu currents , Waves
Matthew K Howard mkhoward@tamu.edu GCOOS CTD , Dissolved Oxygen , Insitu currents , Waves
Lei  Hu lhu@disl.org Dauphin Island Sea Lab CTD , Dissolved Oxygen , Insitu currents , Waves
Thomas O Julianna jot@splash.ucsd.edu Scripps Institution of Oceanography Waves
James  Koziana james.v.koziana@saic.com SAIC CTD , Insitu currents , Waves
Donald Eric Roby eric.roby@noaa.gov NOAA Metadata Standards
David E Sallis david.sallis@noaa.gov NCDDC 
Vembu  Subramanian vembu@marine.usf.edu University of South Florida Insitu currents
Christoph  Waldmann waldmann@marum.de University of Bremen CTD

mailto:bbabin@lumcon.edu�
mailto:Stephen.R.Beaudet@saic.com�
mailto:mike.botts@uah.edu�
mailto:gracec@vims.edu�
mailto:cchander@whoi.edu�
mailto:tcook@nsstc.uah.edu�
mailto:gerry.creager@tamu.edu�
mailto:j.davis@usm.edu�
mailto:jfredericks@whoi.edu�
mailto:ngalbraith@whoi.edu�
mailto:graybeal@mbari.org�
mailto:sara_haines@unc.edu�
mailto:mkhoward@tamu.edu�
mailto:lhu@disl.org�
mailto:jot@splash.ucsd.edu�
mailto:james.v.koziana@saic.com�
mailto:eric.roby@noaa.gov�
mailto:david.sallis@noaa.gov�
mailto:vembu@marine.usf.edu�
mailto:waldmann@marum.de�
mailto:richard.bouchard@noaa.gov�
mailto:bill.burnett@noaa.gov�
mailto:julie.bosch@noaa.gov�
mailto:bermudez@sura.org�

	Sheet1

